
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contract Start 508 days Wed 9/9/09 Fri 8/19/11

2 Project Kick-Off/PXP 10 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 9/22/09

3 Site Reconnaissance 2 days Thu 9/17/09 Fri 9/18/09

4 Draft Work Plan 15 days Wed 9/9/09 Tue 9/29/09

5 Lidar/Orthophotography 85 days Mon 9/14/09 Fri 1/8/10

6 Work Plan 20 days Mon 9/14/09 Fri 10/9/09

7 Contract Start 1 day Mon 9/14/09 Mon 9/14/09

8 Draft 5 days Tue 9/15/09 Mon 9/21/09

9 Final 10 days Mon 9/28/09 Fri 10/9/09

10 Mob/Demob 2 days Mon 10/12/09 Tue 10/13/09

11 Data Acquisition 1 day Wed 10/14/09 Wed 10/14/09

12 Data Processing 30 days Thu 10/15/09 Wed 11/25/09

13 Data Analysis 30 days Mon 10/19/09 Fri 11/27/09

14 Detailed Cost Accounting 30 days Mon 11/30/09 Fri 1/8/10

15 TPP Meetings 445 days Tue 10/6/09 Mon 6/20/11

16 Mtg #1 5 days Tue 10/6/09 Mon 10/12/09

17 Mtg #2 5 days Tue 2/9/10 Mon 2/15/10

18 Mtg #3 5 days Tue 6/15/10 Mon 6/21/10

19 Mtg #4 5 days Tue 10/12/10 Mon 10/18/10

20 Mtg #5 5 days Tue 2/8/11 Mon 2/14/11

21 Mtg #6 5 days Tue 6/14/11 Mon 6/20/11

22 Final Work Plan 10 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 10/23/09

23 Explosives Site Plan (Write & Coord) 180 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 6/18/10

24 Validation Test Strip 10 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 10/23/09

25 Survey, Mapping, Blind Seeding 20 days Mon 10/19/09 Fri 11/13/09

26 Surface MEC ID & Avoidance 40 days Mon 10/26/09 Fri 12/18/09

27 Site Prep 35 days Mon 11/23/09 Fri 1/8/10

28 Helicopter-borne magnetometry 90 days Mon 10/5/09 Fri 2/5/10

29 Contract Start 1 day Mon 10/5/09 Mon 10/5/09

30 Work Plan 30 days Mon 10/5/09 Fri 11/13/09

31 Draft 15 days Mon 10/5/09 Fri 10/23/09

32 Final 15 days Mon 10/26/09 Fri 11/13/09

33 Mobilization 2 days Mon 11/30/09 Tue 12/1/09

34 Data Acquisition 9 days Wed 12/2/09 Mon 12/14/09

35 Data Processing 11 days Tue 12/15/09 Tue 12/29/09

36 Data Analysis 16 days Tue 12/15/09 Tue 1/5/10

37 Report 24 days Tue 1/5/10 Fri 2/5/10

38 Draft 5 days Tue 1/5/10 Mon 1/11/10

39 Draft Final 5 days Thu 1/14/10 Wed 1/20/10

40 Final 5 days Mon 2/1/10 Fri 2/5/10

41 Detailed Cost Acct 2 days Tue 1/5/10 Wed 1/6/10

42 DGM                                                              216 days Mon 11/16/09 Mon 9/13/10

43 Contract Start 1 day Mon 11/16/09 Mon 11/16/09

44 Work Plan 20 days Mon 11/16/09 Fri 12/11/09

45 Draft 10 days Mon 11/16/09 Fri 11/27/09

46 Final 10 days Mon 11/30/09 Fri 12/11/09

47 Mobilization 2 days Mon 1/4/10 Tue 1/5/10

48 DGM - Towed Array 15 days Mon 1/11/10 Fri 1/29/10

49 DGM- Man Portable 42.86 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 3/31/10

50 Data Processing 100 days Mon 1/11/10 Fri 5/28/10

51 Data Analysis 120 days Tue 1/12/10 Mon 6/28/10

52 Reports 51 days Mon 7/5/10 Mon 9/13/10

53 Draft 5 days Mon 7/5/10 Fri 7/9/10

54 Draft Final 5 days Mon 8/2/10 Fri 8/6/10

55 Final 5 days Tue 9/7/10 Mon 9/13/10

56 Detailed Cost Acct 2 days Mon 7/5/10 Tue 7/6/10

57 Reacquisition and Marking 10 days Mon 10/4/10 Fri 10/15/10

58 00013 40 days Mon 10/11/10 Fri 12/3/10

59 Report -- Field Demo 80 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 8/19/11

60 Draft 30 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 6/10/11

61 Final 15 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 8/19/11

62 Report -- C/B Analysis 80 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 8/19/11

Victoria Kantsios,Brian Helmlinger

Victoria Kantsios,Brian Helmlinger,Mac Reed,SUXOS

SUXOS,Surveyor #1,Surveyor #2,Geologist

SUXOS,UXO Tech #1,Surveyor #1,Surveyor #2

UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #2,UXO QC/Safety,SUXOS

Engineer Tech #1,Engineer Tech #2,Engineer Tech #3,Engineer Tech #4,UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #2

UXO Tech #1

UXO Tech #2,UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #3,SUXOS,UXO QC/Safety,Geologist

UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #4,UXO Tech #2,UXO Tech #3,SUXOS,UXO QC/Safety,Geologist

Geologist #2,Geologist,UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #2,UXO QC/Safety,SUXOS

UXO Tech #1,UXO Tech #2,UXO Tech #3,UXO Tech #4,UXO Tech #5,UXO Tech #6,UXO Tech #7,UXO Tech 
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63 Draft 30 days Mon 5/2/11 Fri 6/10/11

64 Final 15 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 8/19/11

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2010 2011

Task

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Rolled Up Task

Rolled Up Milestone

Rolled Up Progress

Split

External Tasks

Project Summary

Group By Summary

Deadline

WAA Project_r3_10Sep09 

Page 2

Project: WAA Project_r3_10Sep09
Date: Thu 9/10/09




